
Mahabubabad Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Local  74.12  7,412.00  7,502.00  6,252.00  7,412.00 2024-12-18

Cowpea (Lobia/Karamani) - Cowpea (Whole)  75.66  7,566.00  7,702.00  7,566.00  7,566.00 2024-12-18

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy  25.09  2,509.00  2,907.00  2,277.00  2,509.00 2024-12-17

Dry Chillies  134.09  13,409.00  15,909.00  10,529.00  13,409.00 2024-12-17

Maize - Local  20.36  2,036.00  2,136.00  1,525.00  2,036.00 2024-12-17

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common  22.00  2,200.00  2,611.00  2,190.00  2,200.00 2024-07-19

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole)  70.42  7,042.00  8,053.00  6,565.00  7,042.00 2024-07-15

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Local  74.01  7,401.00  7,408.00  6,580.00  7,401.00 2024-07-15

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Samba Masuri  22.31  2,231.00  2,238.00  2,175.00  2,231.00 2024-07-15

Groundnut - Local  56.50  5,650.00  6,052.00  2,356.00  5,650.00 2024-07-15

Cowpea (Lobia/Karamani) - Jawari/Local  59.68  5,968.00  5,968.00  5,922.00  5,968.00 2023-02-13

Cotton - Local  77.25  7,725.00  7,774.00  5,858.00  7,725.00 2023-02-13

Dry Chillies - Other  97.06  9,706.00  10,506.00  7,515.00  9,706.00 2023-02-13

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - 1001  17.50  1,750.00  2,533.00  1,750.00  1,750.00 2023-01-12
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